MADE IN USA
PSQ52RCSBPSQ52RSBI
25,000 BTU INFRARED ZONE BURNER 25,000 BTU “W” SHAPED SS BURNER SS SMOKER BOX 30,000 BTU DOUBLE SIDE BURNER
FEATURES:
• 25,000 BTU “W” Shaped SS Burners
• 25,000 BTU Infrared Zone Burner
• 15,000 BTU Flush Mounted Rotisserie Burner
• 30,000  BTU Total Sealed Double Side Burner
• 20 Watt Built in Halogen Lights
• Rapid Fire Electronic Ignition System
• SS Wave Shaped Radiant System Reduces Flare-Ups
• Tru-side™ Grates w/V-shaped grease channeling design
• 50 LB Capacity Rotisserie Motor
• Double-lined Hood Minimizes Discoloration
• Drip Pan Tray on Rollers w/ Internal Spill Trays
• Built Ins and Cart Models Available
• Available in LP or Natural Gas
MODELS AVAILABLE:
Built In Models:
• PSQ52RSBI  (52" built in grill + 1 rotisserie burner + 2 lights + 2 SS W-burners +
  1 Infrared-Zone Burner + 2 integrated 15K BTU side burners)
Cart Models:
• PSQ52RCSB (52" grill on cart + 1 rotisserie burner + 2 lights + 2 SS W-burners +
  1 Infrared-Zone Burner + 2 integrated 15K BTU side burners)
FORM:
• Finest 304 Stainless Steel
• All Seamless Construction

C
E
A
PSQ30RC
4"52RQ = 59"
40RQ = 47"
30RQ = 37"
30Q = 30"
PSQ30RC
   CUT OUT CLEARANCES DIMENSIONS w/Rotisserie Motor SIDE VIEW
CUT OUT DIMENSIONS TOP VIEW
CUT OUT DIMENSIONS FRONT VIEW
MODEL # COOKING AREA IN
SQ. IN.
A B C D E F G H I
PSQ52RC 896 52 88 49 36 59 63 52 28 28.25
PSQ52RCSB 690 52 88 49 36 59 63 52 28 28.25
PSQ52RBI 896 52 88 x x 59 x x 28 28.25
PSQ52RSBI 690 52 76 x x 47 x x 28 28.25
PSQ40RC 690 40 76 49 36 47 63 52 28 28.25
PSQ40RBI 690 40 76 x x 47 x x 28 28.25
PSQ30RC 500 30 66 49 36 37 63 52 28 28.25
PSQ30ZRC 500 30 66 49 36 37 63 52 28 28.25
PSQ30RBI 500 30 66 x x 37 x x 28 28.25
PSQ30ZRBI 500 30 66 x x 37 x x 28 28.25
SHIPPING WEIGHT PSQ52RSBI PSQ52RCSB
360 LBS 520 LBS
POWER NEEDS 120 V 60HZ 120V 60HZ
TRANSFORMER BOX INCLUDED TRANSFORMER BOX INCLUDED